
  54  Cefn-y-Blodwel  >  Trefonen  >  Morda  >  Oswestry

Monday to Friday, term time ONLY

Service 54

Cefn-y-Blodwel, adj Crossroads 8:16

Nantmawr, opp Kalulshi 8:17

Treflach, opp Post Office 8:20

Treflach, adj Royal Oak 8:20

Trefonen, adj The Cross 8:24

Coed-y-Go Farm 8:28

Morda, opp Hen & Chickens 8:29

Morda, adj The Miners Arms PH 8:30

Oswestry, Marches School 8:33

Oswestry, Park Gates 8:35

Oswestry, Post Office 8:36

Oswestry, Bus Station 8:42

Oswestry, opp Unicorn Road Jct 8:44

Oswestry, adj Meadow Rise Jct 8:45

Oswestry, Gower Place Jct 8:46

Oswestry, opp College Road Southbound 8:47

Oswestry, adj College 8:48

  54    Oswestry  >  Morda  >  Trefonen  >  Cefn-y-Blodwel

Monday to Friday, term time ONLY

Service 54

Oswestry, Bus Station Stand 2 15:10

Oswestry, adj Sainsbury's Layby 15:13

Oswestry, adj Sainsbury's Shelter 15:13

Oswestry, Bear Hotel 15:14

Oswestry, Marches School 15:20

Morda, The Miners Arms PH 15:21

Morda, Hen & Chickens 15:22

Coed-y-Go Farm 15:23

Trefonen, opp The Cross 15:27

Treflach, opp Royal Oak 15:29

Treflach, adj Post Office 15:29

Nantmawr, adj Kalulshi 15:31

Cefn-y-Blodwel, opp Crossroads 15:23

For all public service enquiries, please telephone 01691 780212

For live travel updates, find us on Facebook @tanatvalleycoaches

www.tanat.co.uk

http://www.tanat.co.uk/

